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Wednesday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 48

Team Numbers
# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 Orlando Lamboy
2 Chris Beatty
3 Tim Seyfried
4 Larry Pedersen
5 Lou Gittlin
6 Frank Sanzone
7 The Bitch
8 Dylan Perone
9 Dan Seyfried

10 Vinny Sav
11 Jared Brown
12 James MacCloud

13 Pete Cortese
14 Dan Manochio Jr
15 Bob Layne Sr
16 Brianna Winters
17 Gary Szemcsak
18 Kailey Siagkris
19 Benny "Q" Hill
20 Dave Pudder Jr
21 Ken Sexton
22 Greg Deluise
23 Frank LaRocca
24 Rich Picone

25 Lisa Manochio
26 Pezz
27 Phil Considine
28 Lauro Perez
29 Tom Crothers
30 Rob Mosloskie
31 Dan Manochio Sr
32 Mike Kleschinksy
33 Jeff Berkowitz
34 Rinny
35 Dan Engel
36 Heather Logan

37 Ken Wolf
38 Theresa Garvey
39 Sam Manochio
40 Bob Layne Jr
41 Joe Sav
42 Dom Brassington
43 Beth Picone
44 Debbie Simels
45 Ricky Gross
46 Phil Fishman
47 Nick Quatse
48 Mike Riggleman

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24

Wk01  09/20   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18  19- 20  21- 22  23- 24
Wk02  09/27   3-  6  28- 46  22- 39  23- 32  31- 15  33- 42   5- 18  45- 12  34- 19  11- 29  38-  4  35- 26
Wk03  10/04  21- 14  39- 19  35- 25   6- 28  34- 42  20- 17  22-  7  23- 38  45- 10   3- 32  43- 31  33- 44
Wk04  10/11  36- 31  17- 14  25- 28   9- 39  24- 13   3- 37  40- 30  46- 22  16-  6  12- 18  33-  8   1- 41  Manually assigned
Wk05  10/18  16- 33  45- 13  29- 27  46- 12   7- 19  38-  3  32-  6   5- 43   4- 15  26- 14  17- 40  20- 37

Wk06  10/25  12- 28  15- 23  10- 46  21- 11  30- 22   2- 32   9- 26  39- 44   7- 35  33- 17   1-  8   4- 43
Wk07  11/01  14-  9   1- 37  17- 36  44- 41  18- 13  33- 30   3- 39  12- 42  24- 16  31- 25  27- 35  28- 10  Manually assigned
Wk08  11/08   5- 20  30-  7   3- 15  22- 14  36- 45  10- 28  34- 17  42- 35  38- 32   2- 12  19- 44  27-  8
Wk09  11/15  24- 36  40-  5   4- 20  17- 39  28- 13   1- 26   2- 10  14-  7  11- 25  44- 42  46- 29  18- 32
Wk10  11/22   9- 14  41- 24  12- 37  39-  3  11- 30  28- 31   1- 18  34-  8  36- 27  13- 35  25- 17  40- 44  Manually assigned

Wk11  11/29  26- 27  25-  1  31- 34   5- 33   6- 43   9-  7   4- 40  24-  8  39- 37  36- 46   3- 41  11- 22
Wk12  12/06   7- 11  24- 21  26- 45   3- 20  23- 40  19- 37  46-  8  29-  2  12- 13   6- 41  14- 30  31- 39
Wk13  12/13  14- 11  41- 12   1- 39  24-  9  30- 34  28- 35  31-  3  37- 27  20- 40  13- 29  10- 36  18- 25  Manually assigned
Wk14  12/20  11- 41  14-  1  30- 31  12-  9  28- 13  24- 40  39- 37  27- 35  10- 34  20-  3  25- 44  38- 32  Manually assigned
Wk15  01/03  11- 14  41-  1  30- 12  31- 13  37- 24   9- 27  10- 28  20- 25  40- 39  38- 35  29- 34   3- 32  Manually assigned

Wk16  01/17  23- 25  26- 28  29- 27  31- 30  32- 33  35- 34  36- 37  39- 38  40- 42  41- 43  44- 46  48- 45
Wk17  01/24  26- 24  25- 27  28- 30  29- 32  34- 31  33- 36  38- 35  37- 40  41- 39  44- 42  45- 43  46- 47
Wk18  01/31  19- 32  34- 21  36- 24  38- 25  28- 40  29- 41  31- 44  33- 45  35- 47   1- 37   4- 39  42-  6
Wk19  02/07  29-  4   9- 37  38-  1  43- 24   3- 10  32- 33  17- 30  28- 26  21- 44  39- 46  13-  5  45-  6  Manually assigned
Wk20  02/14  16- 36  38- 18  19- 40  21- 41  24- 44  45- 25  47- 28  29-  1  31-  4  33-  6   7- 35  10- 37

Wk21  02/21  14- 38  40- 16  18- 41  44- 19  21- 45  24- 47  25-  1  28-  4   6- 29   7- 31  33- 10  12- 35
Wk22  02/28  29- 38  33- 37   9- 21  32- 10  45- 28  43-  5   4-  3  19- 30   1- 17  48- 47  31- 46  16- 27  Manually assigned
Wk23  03/06  11- 40  14- 41  44- 16  18- 45  19- 47   1- 21   4- 24   6- 25   7- 28  29- 10  12- 31  13- 33
Wk24  03/13  44-  8  45-  9  47- 11   1- 14   4- 16   6- 18  19-  7  10- 21  24- 12  25- 13  28- 15  17- 29
Wk25  03/20  29- 38  37- 32  10-  3  43-  9   1- 33  16- 20  31- 45  27- 35  28-  8  46- 22  47- 21   5- 11  Manually assigned

Wk26  03/27   3- 47   5-  1   8-  4   9-  6   7- 11  10- 14  16- 12  13- 18  15- 19  17- 21  24- 20  25- 22
Wk27  04/03  29- 43  33- 16  32- 10  38- 31  20-  9  42-  3  37- 27   8- 47   5- 45  13-  1  35- 28  11- 34  Manually assigned
Wk28  04/10  29- 10  16- 31  33-  3   9- 43  37-  8   5- 20  32- 42  38- 28  13- 27  21- 47   1- 45  14- 34  Manually assigned
Wk29  04/17  31-  3  10-  9  16-  8   5- 32  33- 28  45- 43  37- 27  21- 22  20- 34  42- 38  46- 13   4- 36  Manually assigned
Wk30  04/24  31- 10   8- 32  27-  3   9- 45  16- 28   5- 33  42- 22  34-  4  46- 35  43- 21  48- 20  37-  1  Manually assigned

25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44 45-46 47-48
Wk01  09/20  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34  35- 36  37- 38  39- 40  41- 42  43- 44  45- 46
Wk02  09/27  44- 40  20- 16  17- 41   8- 14   7- 25  37- 43  21- 30  13-  1  10- 27  24-  2   9- 36
Wk03  10/04   2- 46  36- 11   5- 15  29-  1  41- 37  13- 27  40- 16  24- 12  18-  4   8-  9  30- 26
Wk04  10/11  23- 42   4- 20  11- 44  35- 27   5- 45  29- 34  21-  2  43- 15  38- 19   7- 10  26- 32  Manually assigned
Wk05  10/18  41- 31  39- 42   1- 36  10- 24  21-  9   8- 11  28-  2  18- 23  35- 22  30- 25  34- 44

Wk06  10/25  45- 29  24- 13   6- 38   3- 18  27- 36  25- 14  19- 42  41-  5  20- 31  16- 34  40- 37
Wk07  11/01  40- 22  11-  5  20- 45   2- 23  34- 43   4- 29  21- 38  46-  6  19-  8  32- 15   7- 26  Manually assigned
Wk08  11/08   1- 21  43- 23  25-  9  41-  4  46- 13  16- 39  24- 29  37- 33  11- 26  40- 31   6- 18
Wk09  11/15   9- 22  30- 35  37- 34  19- 16  15-  6  31- 33  43-  3  27- 21  45-  8  23- 41  38- 12
Wk10  11/22   5- 38  46- 42  10- 33  20- 16  29-  2  45-  4  19- 22  43- 23   6- 26  32- 21  15-  7  Manually assigned

Wk11  11/29  17- 19  38- 18  10- 12  30- 44  20- 23  15- 32  35- 14  16- 42  28- 29  21- 45   2- 13
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Lane Assignments - continued

25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44 45-46 47-48
Wk12  12/06   5- 34  22-  1  44- 16   9- 35  17- 42  10- 18   4- 33  28- 36  43- 32  15- 38  27- 25
Wk13  12/13   8- 38  32- 42  44- 45  17-  5  19-  4  26-  6  46- 33  43-  7  23- 21  16- 22   2- 15  Manually assigned
Wk14  12/20  36- 29  18-  5   8- 26  42-  4  17- 45  43- 21  46- 19  33- 16   6-  7  22- 15  23-  2  Manually assigned
Wk15  01/03  18-  5  44- 36   4- 26   8- 17  46- 42  16- 21  45- 43  22-  7   2- 19  33-  6  15- 23  Manually assigned
Wk16  01/17   2- 47   3-  1   5-  4   8-  6   7-  9  10- 11  14- 12  13- 16  15- 18  17- 19  21- 20  24- 22

Wk17  01/24   1- 48   4-  2   6-  3   7-  5  10-  8   9- 12  13- 11  14- 15  17- 16  20- 18  22- 19  23- 21
Wk18  01/31   7- 43  10- 46  48- 12   2- 13  15-  3   5- 17  20-  8  22-  9  11- 23  26- 14  16- 27  18- 30
Wk19  02/07  20- 35  42- 18  36- 48  27- 16   8- 47  19-  2  23- 11  31- 12  41- 34  15- 14  25- 40   7- 22  Manually assigned
Wk20  02/14  39- 12  42- 13  15- 43  17- 46  48- 20  22-  2  23-  3  26-  5   8- 27   9- 30  11- 32  34- 14
Wk21  02/21  13- 37  39- 15  42- 17  20- 43  46- 22  23- 48   2- 26   3- 27   5- 30   8- 32  34-  9  11- 36

Wk22  02/28   8- 18  22- 26  20- 44  11- 12  25- 41  15- 13  35- 36  39- 24   2- 34  42- 40  23- 14   6-  7  Manually assigned
Wk23  03/06  15- 35  17- 37  39- 20  22- 42  43- 23  46- 26  27- 48  30-  2   3- 32   5- 34  36-  8   9- 38
Wk24  03/13  20- 31  33- 22  35- 23  26- 37  39- 27  30- 42  43- 32  34- 46  36- 48   2- 38   3- 40  41-  5
Wk25  03/20   4- 42  30- 13  19- 18  36- 17  14- 25  34-  7  24- 41  48- 39  26- 12  15- 44   6-  2  40- 23  Manually assigned
Wk26  03/27  23- 28  26- 29  27- 31  33- 30  32- 35  37- 34  39- 36  42- 38  43- 40  46- 41  48- 44  45-  2

Wk27  04/03  21- 46  22- 25  19- 36  14- 18  17-  4  41- 30  48-  7  44- 39  12- 26  24-  2  15- 40   6- 23  Manually assigned
Wk28  04/10  22- 11  35- 36  25-  4  46- 41  19- 48  17- 18  30- 24  26- 44  39-  7  12- 15   6- 40   2- 23  Manually assigned
Wk29  04/17  48- 47  35- 14   1- 11  25- 18  24- 44  41- 19  39- 17  30- 12   2- 26  40-  6   7- 15  23- 29  Manually assigned
Wk30  04/24  13- 25  38- 47  19- 24  36- 14  11- 12  39- 18  44- 17  41-  2  40- 30  26-  7   6- 15  23- 29  Manually assigned


